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John Leonard Duncombe

Director Information

Title Mr

Name John Leonard Duncombe
Postcode

Date of birth September 1946

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MERGESPACE RESIDENTS
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
DUNCOMBE JOHNSON DUNCOMBE
MEDIA LIMITED

VENUEPLAN LIMITED
SUB-URBAN RESEARCH AND
PUBLISHING LIMITED

D P A PROGRESS LIMITED

T2 MEDIA LIMITED

DPA SOHO LIMITED

ARTWORK STUDIO LIMITED(THE)
TARGET NMI LIMITED

NMI MEDIA LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
02209188

05421797

03935665
04032161

03602246
03573824
03525164
01303503
00648422
02457665

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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901672842

901672842

British

App. Date

App. Date
24/09/2005

12/04/2005

29/10/2001
12/07/2000

06/08/1998
02/06/1998
09/04/1998
31/12/1991
13/09/1991
13/09/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
11/04/2007

28/06/2002

25/11/1999

07/12/1992

28/06/2002
28/06/2002

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



